Product Brochure
버전 05.00
R&S®BBA300
광대역 증폭기
고성능, 탁월한 RF 특성, 초광대역 RF 증폭기
	 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®BBA300 광대역 증폭기﻿  �32 	 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®BBA300 광대역 증폭기﻿  �32
솔리드 스테이트 R&S®BBA300 Broadband Amplifier는 널리
호평받은 R&S®BBA130 및 R&S®BBA150 증폭기 제품군의 뛰어

	▶ 맞춤형 고객 서비스 패키지
	 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®BBA300 광대역 증폭기﻿  �1312
SPECIFICATIONS IN BRIEF ORDERING INFORMATION
Designation Type Configuration No./
Order No.
Base units
Broadband amplifier, frequency band 380 MHz to 6 GHz
15 W, air-cooled, 4 HU desktop model R&S®BBA300 BBA300‑CDE15
25 W, air-cooled, 4 HU desktop model R&S®BBA300 BBA300‑CDE25
50 W, air-cooled, 4 HU desktop model R&S®BBA300 BBA300‑CDE50
90 W, air-cooled, 4 HU desktop model R&S®BBA300 BBA300‑CDE90
180 W, air-cooled, 4 HU desktop model R&S®BBA300 BBA300‑CDE180
300 W, air-cooled, 12 HU rack model  R&S®BBA300  BBA300‑CDE300
Broadband amplifier, frequency band 1 GHz to 6 GHz
15 W, air-cooled, 4 HU desktop model R&S®BBA300 BBA300‑DE15
25 W, air-cooled, 4 HU desktop model R&S®BBA300 BBA300‑DE25
50 W, air-cooled, 4 HU desktop model R&S®BBA300 BBA300‑DE50
90 W, air-cooled, 4 HU desktop model R&S®BBA300 BBA300‑DE90
180 W, air-cooled, 4 HU desktop model R&S®BBA300 BBA300‑DE180
300 W, air-cooled, 12 HU rack model R&S®BBA300 BBA300‑DE300
Broadband amplifier, frequency band 6 GHz to 13 GHz
30 W, air-cooled, 4 HU desktop model R&S®BBA300 BBA300‑F30
50 W, air-cooled, 4 HU desktop model R&S®BBA300 BBA300‑F50
Broadband amplifier, frequency band 6 GHz to 18 GHz
30 W, air-cooled, 4 HU desktop model R&S®BBA300 BBA300‑FG30
50 W, air-cooled, 4 HU desktop model R&S®BBA300 BBA300‑FG50
Options
Hardware options
GPIB remote control R&S®BBA-B101 5355.8250.02 1)
PoE switch R&S®BBA-B102 5355.8243.30
Optical Ethernet remote control R&S®BBA-B105 5355.8266.13
RF input switch (1:2 or 2:1, N) R&S®BBA-B110 5355.8866.17 1)
RF input switch (1:6, N) R&S®BBA-B116 5355.8950.12
RF output switch (2:1 or 1:2, N) R&S®BBA-B120 5355.8795.15 1)
RF output switch (2:2, 7/16) R&S®BBA-B121 5355.8895.12 1)
RF output switch up to 18 GHz (2:1 or 1:2, N) R&S®BBA-B125 5355.8795.25
RF output switch (6:1, N) R&S®BBA-B126 5355.8995.12
DC block input protection (N) R&S®BBA-B132 5353.9236.03
Sample ports, for forward and reflected RF power (N) R&S®BBA-B140 5355.8837.02 1)
Sample ports, for forward and reflected RF power (N) R&S®BBA-B141 5355.8850.02 1)
Sample port switch (2 × 2:1, N) R&S®BBA-B142 5355.8872.18 1)
Sample port switch (2 × 6:1, N) R&S®BBA-B146 5355.8972.12
Transparent I/O R&S®BBA-B160 5355.8889.02 1)
10" touchscreen R&S®BBA-B200 Contact your local Rohde & Schwarz
sales office.
Frequency extension 380 MHz to 6 GHz, for R&S®BBA300‑DE R&S®BBA-B211 Contact your local Rohde & Schwarz
sales office.
Frequency extension to 6 GHz to 18 GHz, for R&S®BBA300‑F R&S®BBA-B212 Contact your local Rohde & Schwarz
sales office.
1	  Order No.의 마지막 두 자릿수는 시스템 구성에 따라 구분됩니다.
Specifications in brief
RF specifications